ABC'S DWG NO.PROD.
NAME
AR-001C
CU1206□□□□L□-□□□
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
REV.
REF. :
PAGE 1

9.80 ±0.4
F
1.30 ±0.3
L
1.70 ref.
Unit：m/m
g﹒Halogen free available.
20140410-B
PROD.
NAME
AR-001C
4). Inductance Test Condition.：100KHz / 0.1V
5). Irms base on Temp. rise 40  typ.℃
6). Isat base on △ L/L0A＝35％ typ.
max.( μH )
    6.2    1.5±20%CU12061R5ML□-□□□ 9.50
R.D.C.
( mΩ )Inductance
DWG No.
Isat
( A )
11.50
typ.
Irms
( A )
    4.7
typ. typ.
  11.0    3.9±20%CU12063R9ML□-□□□ 7.50   8.00    8.3
    5.6±20%CU12065R6ML□-□□□ 6.50   7.50    9.6
    7.6±20%CU12067R6ML□-□□□ 5.80   6.80  11.6
  10.0±20%CU1206100ML□-□□□ 5.20   6.00  14.9
  12.0±20%CU1206120ML□-□□□ 4.65   5.60  16.6
  15.0±20%CU1206150ML□-□□□ 4.20   5.00  20.4
  18.0±20%CU1206180ML□-□□□ 3.80   4.70  23.6
  22.0±20%CU1206220ML□-□□□ 3.50   4.50  24.5
  27.0±20%CU1206270ML□-□□□ 3.10   3.80  34.0
  33.0±20%CU1206330ML□-□□□ 2.80   3.60  39.7
  39.0±20%CU1206390ML□-□□□ 2.65   3.45  42.7
  47.0±20%CU1206470ML□-□□□ 2.30   3.10  52.5
  56.0±20%CU1206560ML□-□□□ 2.00   2.80  63.4
  68.0±20%CU1206680ML□-□□□ 1.85   2.60  70.0
  82.0±20%CU1206820ML□-□□□ 1.70   2.30  87.1
100.0±20%CU1206101ML□-□□□ 1.50   2.15  99.1
120.0±20%CU1206121ML□-□□□ 1.40   1.95118.3
150.0±20%CU1206151ML□-□□□ 1.20   1.65159.5
CU1206181ML□-□□□ 1.10   1.50194.0
CU1206221ML□-□□□ 1.00   1.40219.0
CU1206271ML□-□□□ 0.95   1.20275.0
CU1206331ML□-□□□ 0.90   1.10305.0